Vendor Name

ABSOPURE WATER COMPANY LLC

AEROFILTERINC

BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIESINC

BIO-SERV CORPORATION

CLARK HILL PLC

GRAINGER

GUARDIAN PLUMBING & HEATING

INTL BACCALAUREATE ORG

MCCARTHY & SMITH INC

FM_CHKREG_INV

Accounts Payable Check Register
Far mington Public School

Account Number Check #

1.261.40.4100

1.261.40.4100
1.261.40.4100

1.261.40.4100

1.261.40.4100

4.456.36.9520
1.231.35.0000
1.231.35.0000

1.261.40.4100

1.261.40.4100
1.261.40.4100

1.221.26.0935

4.452.33.9418
4.456.51.9420
4.456.33.9418
4.456.33.9418
4.456.33.9418
4.456.33.9418

7900

5990
5990

5993

5997

3170
3170
3170

5991

4111
4111

3190

6310
6225
6200
6240
6250
6260

00005081

00005082
00005082

00005083

00005084

00005085
00005085
00005085

00005086

00005087
00005087

00005088

00005089
00005089
00005089
00005089
00005089
00005089

Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice

08/31/2023

Chk Date
08/01/23

08/01/23
08/01/23

08/01/23

08/01/23

08/01/23
08/01/23
08/01/23

08/01/23

08/01/23
08/01/23

08/01/23

08/01/23
08/01/23
08/01/23
08/01/23
08/01/23
08/01/23

Invoice #
88883194

1177102
1177103

6192890

224957C

1334131
1334136
1334141

9743642036

47293
47300

12433440

063023F
063023F
063023F
063023F
063023F
063023F

PO#

Type

Description
BOTTLED WATER

Check Total:

FILTRATION PRODUCTS
MICHIGAN VIRTUAL COURSES

Check Total:
PLUMBING SUPPLIES

Check Total:
PEST CONTROL

Check Total:

LEGAL SERVICES THROUGH 6/30/23

LEGAL FEES THRU 6/30/23
LEGAL FEES THRU 6/30/23

Check Total:

UTILITY PUMP

Check Total:

PLUMBING SERVICES
PLUMBING SERVICES

Check Total:

IBCP SCHOOL FEE 1/9-8/31/24

Check Total:
BD PK 16 - CCB #7
BD PK 16 - CCB #7
BD PK 16 - CCB #7
BD PK 16 - CCB #7
BD PK 16 - CCB #7
BD PK 16 - CCB #7
Current Date:
Current Time:

Page 1

Amount

22.85
22.85

2,318.42
398.62
2,717.04

476.14
476.14

1,616.00
1,616.00

924.00
678.50
560.00

2,162.50

129.81
129.81

2,058.71
2,249.60
4,308.31

1,554.00
1,554.00

12,638.94
52,538.29
642,961.23
15,187.50
15,529.50
6,287.34

09/14/2023
13:54:41



Accounts Payable Check Register Page 2
Far mington Public School

08/31/2023

Vendor Name Account Number Check#  Chk Date lnvoice# PO#  Type Description Amount
Check Total: 745,142.80

MEADOWBROOK INSURANCE GROUP.283.46.0924 2840 00005090 08/01/23 94599 JUNE 2023 CHECK REGISTER 4,577.92
Check Total: 4,577.92

MICHIGAN VIRTUAL UNIVERSITY 1.112.22.0971 8210 00005091 08/01/23 C000055 MICHIGAN VIRTUAL COURSES 1,005.00
1.112.23.0971 8210 00005091 08/01/23 C000055 MICHIGAN VIRTUAL COURSES 335.00

1.113.26.0971 8210 00005091 08/01/23 C000055 MICHIGAN VIRTUAL COURSES 12,755.00

1.113.28.0971 8210 00005091 08/01/23 C000055 MICHIGAN VIRTUAL COURSES 5,295.00

Check Total: 19,390.00

MILLER JOHNSON SNELL 1.231.35.0000 3170 00005092 08/01/23 1886153 LEGAL SVCS THRU JUNE 2023 630.01
Check Total: 630.01

NEW TECH NETWORK INC 1.221.68.0958 3190 00005093 08/01/23 [INV1688 P66433 P PLANNING AND STARTUP FEES 17,350.00
1.221.68.0958 3190 00005093 08/01/23 INV1690 P66433 P PLANNING AND STARTUP FEES 17,350.00

1.221.68.0958 3190 00005093 08/01/23 [INV1691 P66433 P PLANNING AND STARTUP FEES 17,350.00

1.221.68.0958 3190 00005093 08/01/23 [INV1692 P66433 F PLANNING AND STARTUP FEES 17,350.00

Check Total: 69,400.00

SUPERIOR TEXT LLC 1.113.28.1039 5200 00005094 08/01/23 SI031889 NFHSBOOK CLUB TEXTS 59.70
1.113.28.1039 5200 00005094 08/01/23 SI033756 NFHSBOOK CLUB TEXTS 23.14

Check Total: 82.84

VESCO OIL CORPORATION 1.261.40.4100 5710 00005095 08/01/23 539975700 OIL AND SUPPLIES 143.75
Check Total: 143.75

ALL AROUND AUTO I 1.261.40.4100 5730 00005096  08/01/23 382 AUTO SERVICES 1,630.53
Check Total: 1,630.53

AMAZON 1.119.25.4410 5100 00005097 08/01/23 13R1LXMDQP TEACHING SUPPLIES FOR CAMP 591.35
1.125.71.0601 5990 00005097 08/01/23 1QFCNQGIXW HOMELESS SUPPLIES 1,112.22

1.125.71.0601 5990 00005097 08/01/23 1VFH6TRQ1Q HOMELESS SUPPLIES 86.77

Check Total: 1,790.34

Current Date:  09/14/2023
FM_CHKREG_INV Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice Current Time:  13:54:41



Accounts Payable Check Register

Far mington Public School

08/31/2023
Vendor Name Account Number Check # Chk Date |nvoice#
ARBITERSPORTSLLC 5.293.57.5700 4951 00005098 08/01/23 00671750
DAIOHSUSA INC 1.261.40.4100 5990 00005099 08/01/23 927634
DREAMBOX LEARNING INC 1.225.71.4350 3450 00005100 08/01/23 DB052299157
1.221.78.0306 3450 00005100 08/01/23 DB052299157
MCCARTHY & SMITH INC 4.456.13.9420 6225 00005101 08/01/23 071223
4.456.10.9420 6225 00005101 08/01/23 071223
MEADOWBROOK INSURANCE GROUR.283.46.0924 2840 00005102 08/01/23 005598
1.283.46.0924 2840 00005102 08/01/23 005599
OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CENTERS NM.P83.46.0924 3145 00005103 08/01/23 714919680
PAIRAPHRASE LLC 1.331.71.4410 3190 00005104 08/01/23 1189
PATTERSON, CASEY 1.219.71.8780 3133 00005105 08/01/23 1202
PERFORMANCE HEALTH SUPPLY ING.293.57.5700 5920 00005106 08/01/23 IN96616523
5.293.57.5700 5920 00005106 08/01/23 IN96620668
ST CLAIR COUNTY RESA 1.284.36.0000 3160 00005107 08/01/23 AR119997
AMAZON 1.283.47.0948 5910 00005108 08/08/23 13RYM43JFV7

FM_CHKREG_INV Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice

PO#

P66367
P66367

P66339

P66434

Type

F
F

F

P

Page

Description

ARBITER SPORTS ANNUAL FEE
Check Total:

COFFEE/BRD RM MEC
Check Total:

DREAMBOX LEAARNING
Dreambox Learning Math ???
Check Total:

BD PK4 - CCB #17
BD PK4 - CCB #17
Check Total:

ANNUAL DEPOSIT
ANNUAL CLAIM FEES/ADM FEES
Check Total:

TB SKIN TEST/FECC NEW HIRE
Check Total:

PAIRAPHRASE - 12 month
Check Total:

PSP SVC 7/17-7/21/23
Check Total:

MEDICAL SUPPLIES FALL/FHS
MEDICAL SUPPLIES FHS SPORTS
Check Total:

DATA FEESFY 2023-24
Check Total:

HR OFFICE SUPPLIES

3

Amount
2,600.00

© 2,600.00

56.66
56.66

93,437.00
19,261.40

112,698.40

9,255.63
3,118.00

12,373.63

64,995.00
30,535.00

95,530.00

23.00
23.00

9,999.00

9,999.00

675.00
675.00

1,295.58
125.09

C 142067

17,933.66

© 17,93366

205.93

Current Date:  09/14/2023
Current Time:  13:54:41



Accounts Payable Check Register Page 4
Far mington Public School

08/31/2023

Vendor Name Account Number Check#  Chk Date lnvoice# PO#  Type Description Amount
Check Total: 205.93

DONOHO, TJEON L 1.271.41.4300 4232 00005109 08/08/23 3274 SP ED TRANSPORTATION 950.00
Check Total: 950.00

KALPA PROFESSIONAL 1.221.68.0958 3490 00005110 08/08/23 1208 P66465 F KALPA Professiona 16,574.55
Check Total: 16,574.55

MCCARTHY & SMITH INC 4.456.26.9420 6225 00005111 08/08/23 071923 BD PK 8 - CCB #7 2,083.88
4.456.28.9420 6200 00005111 08/08/23 071923 BD PK 8 - CCB #7 944, 775.44

4.456.28.9420 6225 00005111 08/08/23 071923 BD PK 8 - CCB #7 677.20

Check Total: 947,536.52

MCMORRIS, ALSINA 1.271.41.4300 3320 00005112 08/08/23 7/24-8/3/23 SP ED TRANSPORTATION 640.00
Check Total: 640.00

MEADOWBROOK INSURANCE GROURP.283.46.0924 2840 00005113 08/08/23 005622 EXCESS INSURANCE PREMIUM 1,561.00
Check Total: 1,561.00

NATIONAL EDUCATIONAL MUSIC C@.456.22.9520 6410 00005114 08/08/23 46588 P66311 P YAMAHA INTERMEDIATE BBB 5,739.44
Check Total: 5,739.44

OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CENTERS M.P83.46.0924 3145 00005115 08/08/23 714939135 HEP B VACCINE/DOT EXAM 76.00
Check Total: 76.00

PATTERSON, CASEY 1.219.71.8780 3133 00005116 08/08/23 1203 PSP SVCS 7/24-7/28/23 675.00
Check Total: 675.00

SEHI COMPUTER PRODUCTSINC 1.284.37.0918 3194 00005117 08/08/23 SRV0055198 P66383 P Open Annual PO for Sehi 956.00
Check Total: 956.00

SOUND COM CORPORATION 1.284.37.0918 3194 00005118 08/08/23 SFE6136 P66381 P Open Annua PO for $10,000 336.00
Check Total: 336.00

VOYAGER SOPRISLEARNING INC  1.122.26.2194 5100 00005119 08/08/23 6905266 P66417 P Prod. Code: 320661 339.00

Current Date:  09/14/2023
FM_CHKREG_INV Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice Current Time:  13:54:41



Accounts Payable Check Register Page 5
Far mington Public School

08/31/2023

Vendor Name Account Number Check#  Chk Date |nvoice# PO#  Type Description Amount
1.122.26.2194 5100 00005119 08/08/23 6905266 P66417 P Prod. Code: 320725 230.00

1.122.26.2194 5100 00005119 08/08/23 6905266 P66417 P Prod. Code: 338415 337.00

1.122.26.2194 5100 00005119 08/08/23 6905266 P66417 P Prod. Code: 338271 225.00

1.122.26.2194 5100 00005119 08/08/23 6905266 P66417 P Prod. Code: 338280 225.00

1.122.26.2194 5100 00005119 08/08/23 6905266 P66417 P Prod. Code: 338423 337.00

1.122.26.2194 5100 00005119 08/08/23 6905266 P66417 P Prod. Code: 338431 337.00

1.122.26.2194 5100 00005119 08/08/23 6905266 P66417 P Prod. Code: 338263 225.00

1.122.28.6010 5100 00005119 08/08/23 6905266 P66417 P Prod. Code: 320661 339.00

1.122.28.6010 5100 00005119 08/08/23 6905266 P66417 P Prod. Code: 320725 230.00

1.122.28.6010 5100 00005119 08/08/23 6905266 P66417 P Prod. Code: 338415 337.00

1.122.28.6010 5100 00005119 08/08/23 6905266 P66417 P Prod. Code: 338271 225.00

1.122.28.6010 5100 00005119 08/08/23 6905266 P66417 P Prod. Code: 338280 225.00

1.122.28.6010 5100 00005119 08/08/23 6905266 P66417 P Shipping and handling 451.00

1.122.28.6010 5100 00005119 08/08/23 6905266 P66417 P Prod. Code: 338423 337.00

1.122.28.6010 5100 00005119 08/08/23 6905266 P66417 P Prod. Code: 338431 337.00

1.122.28.6010 5100 00005119 08/08/23 6905266 P66417 P Prod. Code: 338263 225.00

Check Total: 4,961.00

WEST MUSIC COMPANY INC 4.456.26.9520 6410 00005120 08/08/23 SI2302376 P66322 P MANHASSET 48 8,062.50
4.456.26.9520 6410 00005120 08/08/23 SI2302376 P66322 P SHIPPING 1,520.00

4.456.28.9520 6410 00005120 08/08/23 SI2302377 P66319 P MANHASSET 48 8,062.50

4.456.28.9520 6410 00005120 08/08/23 SI2302377 P66319 P SHIPPING 1,520.00

Check Total: 19,165.00

GUARDIAN PLUMBING & HEATING 1.261.40.4100 4111 00005121  08/08/23 46687 WATER COOLER REPAIR 2,914.79
1.261.40.4100 4111 00005121 08/08/23 47314 P66356 P Plumbing Services 304.80

1.261.40.4100 4111 00005121  08/08/23 47315 P66356 P Plumbing Services 304.80

Check Total: 3,524.39

JW PEPPER & SON INC 1.113.28.0027 5100 00005122 08/08/23 364796892 P65798 F PO for Band 2022-23 15.00
1.113.28.0028 5100 00005122 08/08/23 364797412 P65800 F PO for Orchestra 2022-23 75.00

1.113.28.0028 5100 00005122 08/08/23 364798644 P65800 F PO for Orchestra 2022-23 5.99

1.113.28.0027 5100 00005122 08/08/23 364824541 P65798 F PO for Band 2022-23 96.39

1.113.28.0027 5100 00005122 08/08/23 364828852 P65798 F PO for Band 2022-23 26.00

1.113.28.0027 5100 00005122 08/08/23 364854180 P65798 F PO for Band 2022-23 20.00

1.113.28.0028 5100 00005122 08/08/23 364857836 P65800 F PO for Orchestra 2022-23 21.95

Current Date:  09/14/2023
FM_CHKREG_INV Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice Current Time:  13:54:41



Vendor Name

YOUNG SUPPLY CO

Accounts Payable Check Register

Account Number Check #

1.113.28.0026
1.113.28.0027
1.113.28.0027
1.113.28.0027
1.113.28.0027
1.113.28.0026
1.113.28.0026
1.113.28.0027
1.113.28.0027
1.113.28.0028
1.113.26.0026
1.113.28.0027
1.113.28.0028
1.113.28.0026
1.113.28.0026
1.113.28.0028
1.113.28.0027
1.113.28.0026
1.113.28.0028

1.261.40.4100
1.261.40.4100
1.261.40.4100
1.261.40.4100
1.261.40.4100
1.261.40.4100
1.261.40.4100
1.261.40.4100
1.261.40.4100
1.261.40.4100
1.261.40.4100

ADT SECURITY CORPORATION, THE 1.266.40.4100

FM_CHKREG_INV

1.266.40.4100

5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100

5993
5993
5993
5993
5993
5993
5993
5993
5993
5993
5993

3190
4121

00005122
00005122
00005122
00005122
00005122
00005122
00005122
00005122
00005122
00005122
00005122
00005122
00005122
00005122
00005122
00005122
00005122
00005122
00005122

00005123
00005123
00005123
00005123
00005123
00005123
00005123
00005123
00005123
00005123
00005123

00005124
00005124

Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice

Far mington Public School
08/31/2023

Chk Date

08/08/23
08/08/23
08/08/23
08/08/23
08/08/23
08/08/23
08/08/23
08/08/23
08/08/23
08/08/23
08/08/23
08/08/23
08/08/23
08/08/23
08/08/23
08/08/23
08/08/23
08/08/23
08/08/23

Invoice #

364858489
364861129
364870431
364872202
364876296
364917235
364917977
364986685
364988899
365030792
365072597
365090136
365093173
365199044
365200703
365212395
365212958
365287860
365288105

08/08/23
08/08/23
08/08/23
08/08/23
08/08/23
08/08/23
08/08/23
08/08/23
08/08/23
08/08/23
08/08/23

5021660400
5021670000
5021680300
5021696300
5021716500
5021730700
5021745100
5021775700
5021780100
5021789200
5021793100

08/15/23
08/15/23

151262850
151282464

PO#

P65801
P65798
P65798
P65798
P65798
P65801
P65801
P65798
P65798
P65800
PE5775
P65798
P65800
P65801
P65801
P65112
P65798
P65801
P65800

P66497
P66345

Type

TMTTTTTTTUTTT T TUVTT TV TUVTTTO

P
P

Description

PO for Choir 2022-23

PO for Band 2022-23

PO for Band 2022-23

PO for Band 2022-23

PO for Band 2022-23

PO for Choir 2022-23

PO for Choir 2022-23

PO for Band 2022-23

PO for Band 2022-23

PO for Orchestra 2022-23
FHS Voca Music Supplies
PO for Band 2022-23

PO for Orchestra 2022-23
PO for Choir 2022-23

PO for Choir 2022-23
2021-2022 Blanket PO for
PO for Band 2022-23

PO for Choir 2022-23

PO for Orchestra 2022-23

Check Total:

HVAC SERVICES 2022-23
HVAC SERVICES 2022-23
HVAC SERVICES 2022-23
HVAC SERVICES 2022-23
HVAC SERVICES 2022-23
HVAC SERVICES 2022-23
HVAC SERVICES 2022-23
HVAC SERVICES 2022-23
HVAC SERVICES 2022-23
HVAC SERVICES 2022-23
HVAC SERVICES 2022-23

Check Total:

EQUIPMENT REPAIR
SECURITY CONTRACTED

Current Date:
Current Time:

Page

09/14/20
13:54:41

6

Amount

49.99
19.49
14.95
32.00
35.00
75.99
178.72
77.99
165.00
56.00
111.95
90.00
56.00
491.94
26.99
29.97
97.99
237.49
56.99

© 216478

18.20
150.90
195.56
135.70
115.80
467.40
106.62

77.20

28.20

46.20

40.80

© 138258

2,091.00
5,065.47

23



Vendor Name

AMAZON

BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE INC

BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIESINC

DISTRIBUTION GROUP INC, THE

FRANKLIN COVEY CLIENT SALES

HUBBELL ROTH & CLARK INC

FM_CHKREG_INV

Accounts Payable Check Register
Far mington Public School

Account Number Check #

1.266.40.4100
1.266.40.4100
1.266.40.4100
1.266.40.4100
1.266.40.4100
1.266.40.4100
1.266.40.4100
1.266.40.4100
1.266.40.4100
1.266.40.4100
1.266.40.4100
1.266.40.4100

1.271.42.4200

5.297.50.0858
5.297.50.0858

1.261.40.4100

5.297.50.0858
5.297.50.0858

7.000.10.9928
7.000.13.9665

1.261.40.4100
1.261.40.4100

4121
4121
4121
4121
4121
4121
4121
4121
4121
4121
4121
4121

5790

5630
5630

5993

5610
5610

9431
9431

4117
4117

00005124
00005124
00005124
00005124
00005124
00005124
00005124
00005124
00005124
00005124
00005124
00005124

00005125

00005126
00005126

00005127

00005128
00005128

00005129
00005129

00005130
00005130

Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice

08/31/2023

Chk Date

08/15/23
08/15/23
08/15/23
08/15/23
08/15/23
08/15/23
08/15/23
08/15/23
08/15/23
08/15/23
08/15/23
08/15/23

08/15/23

08/15/23
08/15/23

08/15/23

08/15/23
08/15/23

08/15/23
08/15/23

08/15/23
08/15/23

Invoice #

151282466
151282468
151282470
151282472
151282474
151282476
151282478
151282480
151282482
151282484
151282485
151369453

1IFRTGXFK7KV

248888
249421

6195001

4462862
4462862

1S0658431
1S10658731

0208432
0208433

PO#

P66345
P66345
P66345
P66345
P66345
P66345
P66345
P66345
P66345
P66345
P66345
P66344

P66492
P66492

P66370

P66498
P66498

Type

WUV TUVTTUVTTUTTOUTUTUVTTUTTUTUTTDO

Page 7
Description Amount
SECURITY CONTRACTED 5,065.47
SECURITY CONTRACTED 5,065.47
SECURITY CONTRACTED 5,065.47
SECURITY CONTRACTED 5,065.47
SECURITY CONTRACTED 5,065.47
SECURITY CONTRACTED 5,065.47
SECURITY CONTRACTED 5,065.47
SECURITY CONTRACTED 5,065.47
SECURITY CONTRACTED 5,065.47
SECURITY CONTRACTED 20,261.88
SECURITY CONTRACTED 25,327.35
ALARM MONITORING AND 75.21
Check Total: 98,410.14
GARAGE SUPPLIES 69.99
Check Total: 69.99
SUMMER FEEDING 277.90
SUMMER FEEDING 201.05
Check Total: 478.95
Plumbing supplies 659.85
Check Total: 659.85
SUMMER FEEDING 645.04
SUMMER FEEDING DISCOUNT -6.45
Check Total: 638.59
MBRSHP, COACHING 8,170.00
ANNUAL SCHOOL MEMBERSHIP 4,845.00
Check Total: 13,015.00
PERMIT APPL/INSPECTIONS 389.27
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 246.98
Check Total: 636.25
Current Date:  09/14/2023
Current Time:  13:54:41



Accounts Payable Check Register Page 8
Far mington Public School

08/31/2023

Vendor Name Account Number Check#  Chk Date lnvoice# PO#  Type Description Amount
IDN GLOBAL INC 1.261.40.4100 5991 00005131 08/15/23 1019429800 P66396 P Hardware Supplies for 327.53
Check Total: 327.53

JW PEPPER & SON INC 1.113.28.0028 5100 00005132 08/15/23 364575398 NFH ORCHESTRA SUPPLIES 22/23 101.80
1.113.28.0028 5100 00005132 08/15/23 364579780 NFH ORCHESTRA SUPPLIES 22/23 48.00

1.113.28.0028 5100 00005132 08/15/23 364607822 NFH ORCHESTRA SUPPLIES 22/23 6.99

1.113.28.0026 5100 00005132 08/15/23 364637721 NFH CHOIR SUPPLIES 22/23 107.24

1.113.28.0026 5100 00005132 08/15/23 364640683 NFH CHOIR SUPPLIES 22/23 39.00

1.113.28.0028 5100 00005132 08/15/23 364746623 NFH ORCHESTRA SUPPLIES 22/23 30.94

1.113.28.0028 5100 00005132 08/15/23 364759978 NFH ORCHESTRA SUPPLIES 22/23 44,95

1.113.28.0028 5100 00005132 08/15/23 364772864 NFH ORCHESTRA SUPPLIES 22/23 82.00

Check Total: 460.92

MADISON ELECTRIC COMPANY 1.261.40.4100 5992 00005133 08/15/23 704277400 P66456 P Electrical Supplies 19.09
Check Total: 19.09

MEADOWBROOK INSURANCE GROUR.283.46.0924 2840 00005134 08/15/23 94600 JULY 2023 CHECK REGISTER 14,458.94
Check Total: 14,458.94

METRO WELDING SUPPLY CORP 1.261.40.4100 5990 00005135 08/15/23 65679 WELDING SUPPLY 256.92
Check Total: 256.92

NATIONAL VISION 8.259.36.0000 2150 00005136 08/15/23 5078820 JULY 2023 VISION CLAIMS 18,958.23
Check Total: 18,958.23

NEWSELA INC 1.225.71.4350 3450 00005137 08/15/23 INV32930 P66362 P NEWSELA SUBSCRIPTION 48,341.74
1.222.63.0944 3490 00005137 08/15/23 INV32931 P66362 F NEWSELA SUBSCRIPTION 82,644.26

Check Total: 130,986.00

OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CENTERS NM.P83.46.0924 3145 00005138 08/15/23 714948762 TB TEST/FECC & HEP B VACCINE 256.00
Check Total: 256.00

OMNI FINANCIAL GROUPINC 1.252.36.0000 3190 00005139 08/15/23 24250 403B COMP & REMIT SVCS 23/24 13,211.00
Check Total: 13,211.00

Current Date:  09/14/2023
FM_CHKREG_INV Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice Current Time:  13:54:41



Vendor Name
P&M HOLDING GROUPPLLC

PACIFIC NORTHWEST PUBLISHING

PATTERSON, CASEY

Accounts Payable Check Register

Account Number Check #

4.456.36.9520

1.122.28.6010
1.122.28.6010
1.122.28.6010
1.122.28.6010
1.122.28.6010
1.122.28.6010
1.122.26.2194
1.122.26.2194
1.122.26.2194
1.122.26.2194
1.122.26.2194
1.122.26.2194
1.122.26.2194

1.219.71.8780

PERFORMANCE HEALTH SUPPLY ING.293.57.5700

ROAD COMMISSION OAKLAND

SANI-VAC SERVICE INC

SEHI COMPUTER PRODUCTSINC

FM_CHKREG_INV

5.293.57.5700
5.293.57.5700
5.293.57.5700

1.261.40.4100

5.297.50.5200

1.284.37.0918

6237

5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100

3133

5920
5920
5920
5920

3190

4120

3194

00005140

00005141
00005141
00005141
00005141
00005141
00005141
00005141
00005141
00005141
00005141
00005141
00005141
00005141

00005142

00005143
00005143
00005143
00005143

00005144

00005145

00005146

Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice

Far mington Public School
08/31/2023

Chk Date
08/15/23

08/15/23
08/15/23
08/15/23
08/15/23
08/15/23
08/15/23
08/15/23
08/15/23
08/15/23
08/15/23
08/15/23
08/15/23
08/15/23

08/15/23

08/15/23
08/15/23
08/15/23
08/15/23

08/15/23

08/15/23

08/15/23

Invoice #
10038135

112741
112741
112741
112741
112741
112741
112741
112741
112741
112741
112741
112741
112741

1204

IN96632176
IN96637210
IN96640865
IN96665280

5818

28041

SRV0055245

PO#

P65014

P66418
P66418
P66418
P66418
P66418
P66418
P66418
P66418
P66418
P66418
P66418
P66418
P66418

P66284

P66383

Type
p

T TTTTTMTTTTTTTTT

P

P

Page 9
Description Amount
2020 BOND TECH DESIGN 9,900.00
Check Total: 9,900.00
Item No.: TQPU1 SCHL 315.00
Item No.: 113-6 225.00
Item No.: 114-3 810.00
Item No.: 091-7 315.00
Item No.: 089-4 2,362.50
Item No.: 090-0 1,350.00
Item No.: TQPU1 SCHL 315.00
Item No.: 113-6 225.00
Item No.: 114-3 810.00
Shipping and handling 519.75
Item No.: 091-7 315.00
Item No.: 089-4 2,362.50
Item No.: 090-0 1,350.00
Check Total: 11,274.75
PSP SVCS 7/31-8/4/23 1,125.00
Check Total: 1,125.00
MEDICAL SUPPLIES 61.71
MEDICAL SUPPLIES 11.82
MEDICAL SUPPLIES 323.70
MEDICAL SUPPLIES/FHS SPORTS 26.48
Check Total: 423.71
OVERHEAD ENERGY SERVICES 4.36
Check Total: 4.36
Quote #23-0408 for Kitchen 2,000.00
Check Total: 2,000.00
Open Annual PO for Sehi 956.00
Check Total: 956.00
Current Date:  09/14/2023
Current Time:  13:54:41



Vendor Name
SITEIMPROVE INC

THERMALNETICSINC

YOUNG SUPPLY CO

A PARTSWAREHOUSE LLC

AGPARTS WORLDWIDE INC

ALL AROUND AUTO I

AMAZON

FM_CHKREG_INV

Accounts Payable Check Register

Account Number Check #

1.282.49.0912

1.261.40.4100

1.261.40.4100
1.261.40.4100
1.261.40.4100

1.271.42.4200

1.284.37.0918
1.284.37.0918

1.261.40.4100
1.261.40.4100
1.261.40.4100

1.122.02.2193
1.122.28.2194
1.122.10.2194
1.122.12.2194
1.122.01.2191
1.122.24.2193
1.122.13.2193
1.122.15.2194
1.122.26.2194
1.122.06.2193
1.125.26.0646
1.293.71.0636
1.271.41.4300

3490

4123

5991
5991
5991

5790

4000
4000

5730
5730
5730

5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5990
5910

00005147

00005149

00005150
00005150
00005150

00005151

00005152
00005152

00005153
00005153
00005153

00005154
00005154
00005154
00005154
00005154
00005154
00005154
00005154
00005154
00005154
00005154
00005154
00005154

Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice

Far mington Public School
08/31/2023

Chk Date
08/15/23

08/15/23

08/15/23
08/15/23
08/15/23

08/22/23

08/22/23
08/22/23

08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23

08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23

Invoice #
USI00000664

BCPSINV01965

5022024300
5022057700
5022069600

177343

061128
061536

#398
#404
#412

1I6WWTPV1CR
1I6WWTPV1CR
1I6WWTPV1CR
1I6WWTPV1CR
1I6WWTPV1CR
1I6WWTPV1CR
1I6WWTPV1CR
1I6WWTPV1CR
1I6WWTPV1CR
1I6WWTPV1CR
1CFVLPCNG6C4
1IKXGCMKL3L

PO#

P66514

P66447
P66447
P66447

P66508

P66393
P66393

1LXDCD396GC P66550

Type
=

P

Description
Annual license fee for

SERVICE CALL

Maintenance Supplies
Maintenance Supplies
Maintenance Supplies

Bus Components and

2023-2024 Chromebook
2023-2024 Chromebook

TRUCK INSPECTION AND REPAIR
TRUCK INSPECTION AND REPAIR
TRUCK INSPECTION AND REPAIR

Check Total:

Check Total:

Check Total:

Check Total:

Check Total

Check Total

SUPPLIES FOR SE STAFF
SUPPLIES FOR SE STAFF
SUPPLIES FOR SE STAFF
SUPPLIES FOR SE STAFF
SUPPLIES FOR SE STAFF
SUPPLIES FOR SE STAFF
SUPPLIES FOR SE STAFF
SUPPLIES FOR SE STAFF
SUPPLIES FOR SE STAFF
SUPPLIES FOR SE STAFF

OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
Office Supplies

Current Date:
Current Time:

Page 10

Amount

5,425.42
5,425.42

855.00
855.00

275.70

8.70
138.20
422.60

1,156.03
1,156.03

979.30
979.30

: 1,958.60

830.77
670.62
1,827.21
: 3,328.60

31.30
31.30
31.30
31.30
31.30
31.30
31.30
31.30
31.30
31.30
33.99
106.79
36.66

09/14/2023
13:54:41



Vendor Name

CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2

DAIOHSUSA INC

DISTRIBUTION GROUP INC, THE

DONOHO, TJEON L

EAST PENN MANUFACTURING CO

FM_CHKREG_INV

Accounts Payable Check Register

Account Number Check #

1.125.21.0306
1.283.47.0948
1.271.41.4300
1.261.40.4100

1.271.42.4200
1.271.42.4200
1.271.42.4200
1.271.42.4200
1.271.42.4200
1.271.42.4200
1.271.42.4200

1.261.40.4100

5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200

1.271.41.4300

1.271.42.4200
1.271.42.4200
1.271.42.4200
1.271.42.4200

5100
5990
5910
5910

5790
4291
4291
5790
4291
5790
5790

5990

5610
5610
5640
5640
5610
5640
5640
5610
5610

4232

5730
5730
5730
5730

00005154
00005154
00005154
00005154

00005155
00005155
00005155
00005155
00005155
00005155
00005155

00005156

00005157
00005157
00005157
00005157
00005157
00005157
00005157
00005157
00005157

00005158

00005159
00005159
00005159
00005159

Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice

Far mington Public School
08/31/2023

Chk Date

08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23

08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23

08/22/23

08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23

08/22/23

08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23

Invoice #

INNTDTXM1R
1P6XVYVL49K
1R3DKLXRHG
1IVHCPYDGL36

4159336605
4159336734
4160058638
4160803949
4160804043
4161447281
4162125779

931164

4472135
4472135
4472135
4472135
4475004
4475004
4475004
4475004
CMM4472135

3297

230596767
230723703
237204674
237246960

PO#

P66550

P66555
P66555
P66555
P66555
P66555
P66555
P66555

P66498
P66498
P66498
P66498
P66498
P66498
P66498
P66498
P66498

P66525
P66525
P66525
P66525

Type

W TVTTUVTTVTTVTTDO

T TVTTUVTTUTTUVTTTUTTUTTDT

T TVTTUVTTO

Description

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

Office Supplies

CHARGER CORD FOR IPHONE

Check Total:

Shop Towels
Uniforms
Uniforms
Shop Towels
Uniforms
Shop Towels
Shop Towels

Check Total:

COFFEE/SUPPLIES FOR

Check Total:

FOOD

FOOD DISCOUNT
NON FOOD

NON FOOD DISCOUNT
FOOD DISCOUNT
NON FOOD

NON FOOD DISCOUNT
FOOD

FOOD

Check Total:

SP ED TRANSPORTATION

Check Total:
Bus Batteries
Bus Batteries
Bus Batteries
Bus Batteries
Current Date:
Current Time:

Page 11

Amount

709.56
293.70
94.18
99.90
1,687.78

159.75
108.40
108.40
159.75
127.08
159.75
159.75
982.88

35.00
35.00

12,416.00
-124.16
2,002.73
-20.03
-97.86
5,366.96
-53.67
9,786.27
-359.08
28,917.16

950.00
950.00

430.26
1,721.04
-81.00
-358.20

09/14/2023
13:54:41



Accounts Payable Check Register Page 12
Far mington Public School

08/31/2023

Vendor Name Account Number Check#  Chk Date lnvoice# PO#  Type Description Amount
Check Total: 1,712.10

EMBROIDERY SHOPPE LLC, THE 5.297.50.5200 5990 00005160 08/22/23 152490 P66346 P Uniforms 2022-23 SY 2,248.55
Check Total: 2,248.55

EXPLORELEARNING LLC 1.225.71.4350 3450 00005161 08/22/23 6913684 P66363 F GIZMOS TEACHER PLUS 4,140.00
1.225.71.4350 3450 00005161 08/22/23 6913685 P66366 F Gizmos Teacher Plus 2,760.00

1.225.71.4350 3450 00005161 08/22/23 6913686 P66360 F GIZMOS TEACHER PLUS 920.00

Check Total: 7,820.00

G2 CONSULTING GROUPLLC 4.456.11.9520 6387 00005162 08/22/23 232060 P64498 P Construction Observation & 656.25
4.456.24.9520 6387 00005162 08/22/23 232061 P64498 P Construction Observation & 656.25

Check Total: 1,312.50

GRAINGER 1.271.42.4200 5790 00005163 08/22/23 9780431442 P66529 P Industrial Equipment, 380.34
1.271.42.4200 5790 00005163 08/22/23 9780431459 P66529 P Industrial Equipment, 391.44

Check Total: 771.78

GUARDIAN PLUMBING & HEATING 1.261.40.4100 4111 00005164 08/22/23 47578 P66356 P Plumbing Services 706.95
Check Total: 706.95

HUMANEX VENTURESLLC 1.283.47.0948 3143 00005165 08/22/23 9058 TEACHER LEADER PROFILE 900.00
Check Total: 900.00

INTERNATIONAL CHEMTEX CORP 1.261.40.4100 3190 00005166 08/22/23 252576 P66448 P Water Treatment Service 3,324.00
Check Total: 3,324.00

JEFFRIES, JOHN 4.456.36.9520 3190 00005167 08/22/23 #001A P66273 P FISEC Commissioning 4,745.00
4.456.36.9520 3190 00005167 08/22/23 #001A P66273 P FISEC Commissioning 4,985.00

4.456.36.9520 3190 00005167 08/22/23 #001A P66273 P FISEC Commissioning 3,840.00

Check Total: 13,570.00

MCCARTHY & SMITH INC 4.452.02.9420 6310 00005168 08/22/23 072623 BD PK 9- CCB #7 80,310.60
4.456.11.9420 6260 00005168 08/22/23 072623 BD PK 9- CCB #7 246.64

4.456.11.9420 6200 00005168 08/22/23 072623 BD PK 9- CCB #7 219,471.16

Current Date:  09/14/2023
FM_CHKREG_INV Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice Current Time:  13:54:41



Vendor Name

NOVA ENVIRONMENTAL INC

Accounts Payable Check Register
Far mington Public School
08/31/2023

Account Number Check #

4.456.11.9420
4.456.11.9420
4.456.11.9420
4.456.02.9420
4.456.02.9420
4.456.02.9420
4.456.02.9420
4.456.02.9420
4.452.11.9420
4.456.26.9420
4.456.26.9420
4.456.26.9420
4.456.26.9420
4.456.10.9420
4.456.10.9420
4.456.10.9420
4.456.10.9420
4.456.15.9420
4.456.15.9420
4.456.15.9420
4.456.15.9420
4.456.21.9420
4.456.21.9420
4.456.21.9420
4.456.13.9420
4.456.13.9420
4.456.13.9420
4.456.13.9420

1.261.40.4100

OAKLAND FUELS TANK WAGON INC1.271.42.4200

FM_CHKREG_INV

1.261.40.4100
1.271.42.4200

6225
6240
6250
6260
6200
6225
6240
6250
6310
6200
6225
6250
6260
6225
6250
6260
6200
6200
6225
6250
6260
6250
6260
6225
6260
6200
6225
6250

3190

5710
5710
5710

00005168
00005168
00005168
00005168
00005168
00005168
00005168
00005168
00005168
00005168
00005168
00005168
00005168
00005168
00005168
00005168
00005168
00005168
00005168
00005168
00005168
00005168
00005168
00005168
00005168
00005168
00005168
00005168

00005169

00005170
00005170
00005170

Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice

Chk Date

08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23

08/22/23

08/22/23
08/22/23
08/22/23

Invoice # PO# Type

072623
072623
072623
072623
072623
072623
072623
072623
072623
080223
080223
080223
080223
080923
080923
080923
080923
080923
080923
080923
080923
080923
080923
080923
080923
080923
080923
080923

15801

2194738 P66539 P
2202402 P66402 P
2208824 P66539 P

Description

BD PK 9- CCB #7
BD PK 9- CCB #7
BD PK 9- CCB #7
BD PK 9- CCB #7
BD PK 9- CCB #7
BD PK 9- CCB #7
BD PK 9- CCB #7
BD PK 9- CCB #7
BD PK 9- CCB #7
BD PK3 - CCB#17
BD PK3 - CCB#17
BD PK3 - CCB#17
BD PK3 - CCB#17
BD PK4 - CCB#18
BD PK4 - CCB#18
BD PK4 - CCB#18
BD PK4 - CCB#18
BD PK4 - CCB#18
BD PK4 - CCB#18
BD PK4 - CCB#18
BD PK4 - CCB#18
BD PK4 - CCB#18
BD PK4 - CCB#18
BD PK4 - CCB#18
BD PK4 - CCB#18
BD PK4 - CCB#18
BD PK4 - CCB#18
BD PK4 - CCB#18

6 MONTH PERIODIC

Fuel Supply
Fuel For Above
Fuel Supply

Check Total:

Check Total:

Current Date:
Current Time:

Page 13

Amount

3,763.02
3,685.50
6,074.64
227.67
335,145.49
45,066.90
3,402.00
5,607.36
42,784.20
189,859.06
6,192.90
16,164.00
560.76
2,255.24
1,889.22
5.80
38,020.94
95,671.60
562.54
985.68
3.02

41.07

0.13
279.92
3.65
40,056.50
801.20
1,191.03
1,140,329.44

2,225.00
2,225.00

783.18
1,398.96
12,972.68

09/14/2023
13:54:41



Vendor Name

PATTERSON, CASEY

Accounts Payable Check Register
Far mington Public School

Account Number Check #

1.271.42.4200
1.261.40.4100
1.261.40.4100
1.261.40.4100

1.219.71.8780

PERFORMANCE HEALTH SUPPLY ING.293.57.5700

PIONEER MANUFACTURING

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC

SDI INNOVATIONSINC

SIEMENS INDUSTRY INC

STEVEWEISSMUSIC INC

FM_CHKREG_INV

1.261.40.4100
1.261.40.4100
1.261.40.4100
1.261.40.4100

1.119.13.4313

1.111.07.0011

1.261.40.4150
1.261.40.4150

4.456.21.9520
4.456.24.9520
4.456.26.9520
4.456.26.9520
4.456.26.9520
4.456.26.9520
4.456.26.9520
4.456.26.9520

5710
5710
5710
5710

3133

5920

4119
4119
4119
4119

5100

5100

4122
4122

6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410

00005170
00005170
00005170
00005170

00005171

00005172

00005173
00005173
00005173
00005173

00005174

00005175

00005176
00005176

00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177

Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice

08/31/2023

Chk Date Invoice#
08/22/23 2209295
08/22/23 2209452
08/22/23 2209515
08/22/23 2213387
08/22/23 1205
08/22/23 IN96688136
08/22/23 INV879619
08/22/23 INV880095
08/22/23 INV881607
08/22/23 INV 890455
08/22/23 208132615406
08/22/23 S230257507
08/22/23 5330971943
08/22/23 5330971944
08/22/23 INV12127383
08/22/23 INV12127423
08/22/23 INV 12208661
08/22/23 INV 12208661
08/22/23 INV 12208662
08/22/23 INV 12208662
08/22/23 INV 12208662
08/22/23 INV12208771

PO#

P66539
P66402
P66402
P66402

P66455
P66455

P66304
P66310
P66341
P66341
P66341
P66341
P66341
P66416

Type

T TUTTTDO

T T

W TVTVTTVTTVTTUTTUTO

14
Description Amount
Fuel Supply 11,918.50
Fuel For Above 213.73
Fuel For Above 661.36
Fuel For Above 36.46
Check Total: 27,984.87
PSP SVCS 8/07-8/11/23 1,125.00
Check Total: 1,125.00
MEDICAL SUPPLIES FOR SPORTS 38.35
Check Total: 38.35
ATHLETIC FIELD SUPPLIES 604.84
ATHLETIC FIELD SUPPLIES 70.50
ATHLETIC FIELD SUPPLIES 367.05
ATHLETIC FIELD SUPPLIES 426.25
Check Total: 1,468.64
TISSUE 33.97
Check Total: 33.97
STUDENT PLANNERS 684.60
Check Total: 684.60
Fire Equipment Service 1,003.41
Fire Equipment Service 894.42
Check Total: 1,897.83
Concert Bass Drum with 549.00
Black Swamp 10" Overture 134.00
Magjestic Rolling Bell 758.00
Shipping 199.95
Zildjian 18 A Symphonic 479.00
Zildjian 18 A Symphonic 479.00
Zildjian Low Octave 1,595.00
SW-TBS-BR Weiss Triangle 19.95
Current Date:  09/14/2023
Current Time:  13:54:41



Vendor Name

FM_CHKREG_INV

Accounts Payable Check Register

Account Number Check #

4.456.26.9520
4.456.28.9520
4.456.28.9520
4.456.28.9520
4.456.28.9520
4.456.28.9520
4.456.28.9520
4.456.28.9520
4.456.28.9520
4.456.28.9520
4.456.28.9520
4.456.28.9520
4.456.28.9520
4.456.28.9520
4.456.28.9520
4.456.28.9520
4.456.28.9520
4.456.28.9520
4.456.28.9520
4.456.28.9520
4.456.28.9520
4.456.28.9520
4.456.28.9520
4.456.28.9520
4.456.28.9520
4.456.28.9520
4.456.28.9520
4.456.28.9520
4.456.28.9520
4.456.28.9520
4.456.28.9520
4.456.28.9520
4.456.28.9520
4.456.28.9520
4.456.28.9520
4.456.28.9520

6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410

00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177
00005177

Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice

Far mington Public School

08/31/2023
Chk Date Invoice#
08/22/23 INV12208771
08/22/23 INV12208771
08/22/23 INV12208771
08/22/23 INV12208771
08/22/23 INV12208771
08/22/23 INV12208771
08/22/23 INV12208771
08/22/23 INV12208771
08/22/23 INV12208771
08/22/23 INV12208771
08/22/23 INV12208771
08/22/23 INV12208771
08/22/23 INV12208771
08/22/23 INV12208771
08/22/23 INV12208771
08/22/23 INV12208771
08/22/23 INV12208771
08/22/23 INV12208771
08/22/23 INV12208771
08/22/23 INV12208771
08/22/23 INV12208771
08/22/23 INV12208771
08/22/23 INV12208771
08/22/23 INV12208771
08/22/23 INV12208771
08/22/23 INV12208771
08/22/23 INV12208771
08/22/23 INV12208771
08/22/23 INV12208771
08/22/23 INV12208771
08/22/23 INV12208771
08/22/23 INV12208771
08/22/23 INV12208771
08/22/23 INV12208771
08/22/23 INV12208771
08/22/23 INV12208771

PO#

P66416
P66416
P66416
P66416
P66416
P66416
P66416
P66416
P66416
P66416
P66416
P66416
P66416
P66416
P66416
P66416
P66416
P66416
P66416
P66416
P66416
P66416
P66416
P66416
P66416
P66416
P66416
P66416
P66416
P66416
P66416
P66416
P66416
P66416
P66416
P66416

Type

VWUV TUVTTUVUTUVTUVUUTUUUUUUUUUTUUUUUUUTUTUTUTUTUTUTUTTUTUTTUTUTUTT

Description

EVA-TTOBMXW
EVA-TT1I2MXW
ZIL-A0497 Zildjian 20 A

EVA-BD16MX2B Evans 16"
EVA-BD18MX2B Evans 18"
EVA-BD20MX2B Evans 20"
EVA-BD22MX2B Evans 22"

MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2

SW-28CHAU Weiss Chau
ZIL-A0447 Zildjian 18 A
EVA-BD24M X 2B Evans 24"
EVA-BD28MX?2B Evans 28"
EVA-TTOBMXW
EVA-TT1IOMXW

YAM-CS660A Yamaha Cymbal

ZIL-P0625 Zildjian Low
EVA-TT13MXW
EVA-TT14AMXW
EVA-SB14MSB Evans 14"
EVA-SS14M X5 Evans 14"
SW-32T Steve Weiss Timpani
SW-23HP Weiss Brand 23
ZIL-A0490 Zildjian 18 A
ZIL-A0417 Zildjian 16
Zildjian 18" S Series

Y AM-CS665A Y amaha Boom
CRL-SLEIGHBELLS Carrall
PAT-TRICLIP Patterson
INN-CB5 Innovative
SW-23T Steve Weiss Timpani
SW-26T Steve Weiss Timpani
SW-29T Steve Weiss Timpani
GRO-WB10 Grover 10"
SW-TB-STAND Liberty One
LP-LP290B LP Collapsible
SW-26HP Weiss Brand 26
SW-29HP Weiss Brand 29

MX2
MX2

Current Date:
Current Time:

Page

15

Amount

12.00
14.00
2,196.00
42.00
44.00
47.00
52.00
529.95
479.00
57.00
65.00
12.00
13.00
714.00
1,349.00
15.00
16.00
270.00
234.00
69.95
38.95
479.00
239.00
100.00
330.00
29.95
52.00
39.00
49.95
54.95
59.95
49.00
59.95
299.00
42.95
49.95

09/14/2023

13:54:41



Accounts Payable Check Register Page 16
Far mington Public School

08/31/2023

Vendor Name Account Number Check#  Chk Date lnvoice# PO#  Type Description Amount
4.456.28.9520 6410 00005177 08/22/23 INV12208771 P66416 P SW-32HP Weiss Brand 32 54,95

4.456.28.9520 6410 00005177 08/22/23 INV12208771 P66416 P LP-LP462B LP Rock Shaker - 58.00

4.456.28.9520 6410 00005177 08/22/23 INV12208771 P66416 P LP-LP234C LP Deluxe 65.00

4.456.28.9520 6410 00005177 08/22/23 INV12208771 P66416 P LP-LP455A LP Rainstick - 75.00

4.456.28.9520 6410 00005177 08/22/23 INV12208771 P66416 P GRO-WB7 Grover 7" 41.00

4.456.28.9520 6410 00005177 08/22/23 INV12208771 P66416 P GRO-WBS8 Grover 8" 45.00

4.456.28.9520 6410 00005177 08/22/23 INV12208771 P66416 P GRO-WB9 Grover 9" 47.00

4.456.28.9520 6410 00005177 08/22/23 INV12208771 P66416 P Wire Brushes (jazz) 24.49

4.456.28.9520 6410 00005177 08/22/23 INV12208771 P66416 P Shippong and Handling 53.00

4.456.28.9520 6410 00005177 08/22/23 INV12208771 P66416 P SW-CHIME Weiss Rawhide 41.90

4.456.28.9520 6410 00005177 08/22/23 INV12208771 P66416 P Gilgrater SC-4425 MB Minin 203.70

4.456.28.9520 6410 00005177 08/22/23 INV12208771 P66416 P LP-LP981 LP Timbale Stand 289.00

4.456.28.9520 6410 00005177 08/22/23 INV12208771 P66416 P LP-LP427 LP Castanet 35.00

4.456.28.9520 6410 00005177 08/22/23 INV12208771 P66416 P LP-LP204AN LP Black Beauty 35.00

Check Total: 13,486.44

TEACHERSFIRST LLC 1.221.15.0933 5100 00005178 08/22/23 TFLLC2023242 TODDLE CURRICULUM PLANNING 3,735.00
Check Total: 3,735.00

ULINE INC 1.261.40.4100 5990 00005179 08/22/23 166163876 P66374 P Uline Supplies 98.98
Check Total: 98.98

UNITY SCHOOL BUSPARTSINC 1.271.42.4200 5730 00005180 08/22/23 0554280IN P66548 P School Bus Parts 156.58
Check Total: 156.58

VESCO OIL CORPORATION 1.261.40.4100 5710 00005181 08/22/23 541496200 P66404 P Qil and Supplies 267.50
Check Total: 267.50

WEINGARTZ SUPPLY CO 1.261.40.4100 5997 00005182 08/22/23 4015494200 GARDEN SUPPLIES 252.17
Check Total: 252.17

WEST MUSIC COMPANY INC 4.456.26.9520 6410 00005183 08/22/23 SI2307763 P66322 P WENGER 127A261 3,888.00
4.456.26.9520 6410 00005183 08/22/23 SI2307763 P66322 P WENGER 039C202 4,760.00

4.456.28.9520 6410 00005183 08/22/23 SI2307764 P66319 P WENGER 039C202 4,760.00

4.456.28.9520 6410 00005183 08/22/23 SI2307764 P66319 P WENGER 127A261 3,888.00

4.456.12.9520 6410 00005183 08/22/23 SI2308138 P66295 P Remo 100 Series Island 4,686.42

Current Date:  09/14/2023
FM_CHKREG_INV Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice Current Time:  13:54:41



Accounts Payable Check Register Page 17
Far mington Public School

08/31/2023
Vendor Name Account Number Check#  Chk Date |nvoice# PO#  Type Description Amount
4.456.06.9520 6410 00005183  08/22/23 S12308139 P66291 P Remo 100 SeriesIdand 5,467.49
4.456.06.9520 6410 00005183  08/22/23 S12308139 P66291 P Remo SP-0505-17 5" Spring 61.12
4.456.06.9520 6410 00005183  08/22/23 S12308139 P66291 P Basic Beat BBFR5 Medium 75.48
4.456.06.9520 6410 00005183  08/22/23 SI2308140 P66292 P Basic Beat BBO7L Standard 89.80
4.456.07.9520 6410 00005183  08/22/23 SI2308140 P66292 P Meinl Sonic Energy 58.41
4.456.07.9520 6410 00005183  08/22/23 SI2308140 P66292 P Meinl CFJS2S-BK Compact 25.90
4.456.07.9520 6410 00005183  08/22/23 SI2308140 P66292 P Remo RL-2006-00 Therabells 50.24
4.456.07.9520 6410 00005183  08/22/23 SI2308140 P66292 P American Drum CF4 Adaptive 40.50
4.456.07.9520 6410 00005183  08/22/23 SI2308140 P66292 P Studio 49 Series 1000 1,402.50
4.456.07.9520 6410 00005183  08/22/23 SI2308140 P66292 P American Drum PK1 Adaptive 45.00
4.456.07.9520 6410 00005183  08/22/23 SI2308140 P66292 P Basic Beat BBR8 8-Note 916.80
4.456.07.9520 6410 00005183  08/22/23 SI2308140 P66292 P Sound Choice HB9201 8-Note 251.95
4.456.07.9520 6410 00005183  08/22/23 SI2308140 P66292 P KalaKA-CE 152.10
4.456.07.9520 6410 00005183  08/22/23 SI2308140 P66292 P Snark SN-6X Original 99.54
4.456.07.9520 6410 00005183  08/22/23 SI2308140 P66292 P D'Addario DPO002B Bass 9.90
4.456.07.9520 6410 00005183  08/22/23 SI2308140 P66292 P AquilaNylgut 4U Soprano 31.50
4.456.07.9520 6410 00005183  08/22/23 SI2308140 P66292 P Remo Fiberskyn HD-8500-06 155.66